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Sprague Ackley 
Honeywell  
6201 25th Avenue 
Lynnwood, WA 98087 
P. (425)501-8995 
E. hsprague.ackley@honeywell.com 
 
Tom Buck 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 E. Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290   F. (614) 728-6424 
E. tom.buck@agri.ohio.gov 
 
James Daggon 
Rice Lake Weighing Systems 
10 East Forest Road 
Budd Lake, NJ 07828 
P. (973) 448-8665 
E. jdaggon@ricelake.com 
 
Scott Davidson 
Mettler-Toledo, LLC 
1150 Dearborn Drive 
Worthington, OH 43085 
P. (614) 438-4387  F. (614) 438-4355 
E. scott.davidson@mt.com 
 
Michael Eichenberg 
FreightSnap, LLC 
6811 Shawnee Mission Parkway, Suite 303 
Mission, KS 66202 
P. (913) 213-5664 
E. mike@freightsnap.com 
 
Fran Elson-Houston 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 E. Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290   F. (614) 728-6424 
E. Fran.Elson-Houston@agri.ohio.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Darrell Flocken 
National Conference on Weights and Measures 
1135 M Street, Suite 110 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
P. (614) 620-6134   F. (402) 434-4878 
E. darrell.flocken@ncwm.net 
 
Rick Harshman 
NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20899 
P. (301) 975-8107 
E. richard.harshman@nist.gov 
 
Scott Henry 
Zebra Technologies 
809 Ashland Falls Drive 
Monroe, GA 30656 
P. (770) 466-3658 
E. scott.henry@zebra.com 
 
Michael Kelley 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 E. Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290   F. (614) 728-6424 
E. mike.kelley@agri.ohio.gov 
 
Robert Kennington 
Quantronix, Inc. 
380 South 200 W., P.O. Box 929 
Farmington, UT 84025 
P. (801) 451-7000 
E. rkennington@cubiscan.com 
 
Joe Morrison 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 E. Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290   F. (614) 728-6424 
E. jmorrison@agri.ohio.gov 
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Scott Murchison 
Zebra Technologies 
84 Hines Road, Suite 180 
Kanata, ON K2K 3G3 
P. (613) 592-2592 x4507 
E. scott.murchison@zebra.com 
 
Anthony Romeo 
Datalogic Automation, Inc. 
511 School House Road 
Telford, PA 18969 
P. (215) 721-5113 
E. anthony.romeo@datalogic.com 
 
Michael Stutler 
United Parcel Service 
55 Glenlake Parkway, B1F7 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
P. (404) 828-7282 
E. mstutler@ups.com 
 
Richard Suiter 
Richard Suiter Consulting 
9819 Anchor Bend 
McCordsville, IN 46055 
P. (317) 336-9819 
E. rsuiter700@aol.com 
 
Pascal Turgeon 
Measurement Canada 
151 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway 
Ottawa, ON K1A 0C9 
P. (613) 301-4488 
E. pascal.turgeon@ic.gc.ca 
 
Russell Vires 
Mettler-Toledo, LLC 
1150 Dearborn Drive 
Worthington, OH 43085 
P. (614) 438-4306  F. (614) 438-4355 
E. russ.vires@mt.com 
 
Scott Wigginton 
United Parcel Service 
55 Glenlake Parkway, Cube 17552 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
P. (404) 828-8173 
E. swigginton@ups.com 

 
 


